Card Type

Staples

Walmart

Walmart

Walmart

Walmart

Isabella MasterCard
Isabella MasterCard
Isabella MasterCard
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)
SuperFleet (Speedway)

R e Ve U ¥ Y Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ R ¥ Vo Vo R 72 i Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 S U ¥ V0 Vo V2 S VT V0 RV RV

Credit Limit

9,550.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

Breckenridge Community Schools
District Credit Card Information

Authorized Users

Central Office Staff, Custodians
Building Secretary @ Elementary
Building Secretary @ Middle School
Building Secretary @ High School
Central Office Staff
Kim Thompson, Superintendent
Jeri Hurst, Executive Secretary
Brooklyn Smith, AP Clerk
Maintenance/Operations Director
Transportation Supervisor
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers
Bus Drivers

R e Ve U ¥ Y Y ¥ Y ¥ ¥ RV ¥ Vo Vo T 72 i Vo T Vo S W S U S U ¥ V0 ¥ SV R VR ¥ RV RV

User Limit Last 4 digits
9,550.00 0187
15,000.00 4401
15,000.00 4402
15,000.00 4404
15,000.00 4405
3,000.00 8656
3,000.00 5116
3,000.00 7104
3,000.00 0003
3,000.00 0028
3,000.00 0021
3,000.00 0024
3,000.00 0018
3,000.00 0022
3,000.00 0019
3,000.00 0017
3,000.00 0023
3,000.00 0030
3,000.00 0007
3,000.00 0029
3,000.00 0010
3,000.00 0012
3,000.00 0013
3,000.00 0027
3,000.00 0015
3,000.00 0016
3,000.00 0002
3,000.00 0011



