Breckenridge Community Schools District Credit Card Information

<u>Card Type</u>	Credit Limit		<u>Authorized Users</u>	<u>User Limit</u>		Last 4 digits
Staples	\$	9,550.00	Central Office Staff, Custodians	\$	9,550.00	0187
Walmart	\$	15,000.00	Building Secretary @ Elementary	\$	15,000.00	4401
Walmart	\$	15,000.00	Building Secretary @ Middle School	\$	15,000.00	4402
Walmart	\$	15,000.00	Building Secretary @ High School	\$	15,000.00	4404
Walmart	\$	15,000.00	Central Office Staff	\$	15,000.00	4405
Isabella MasterCard	\$	30,000.00	Kim Thompson, Superintendent	\$	3,000.00	8656
Isabella MasterCard	\$	10,000.00	Jeri Hurst, Executive Secretary	\$	3,000.00	5116
Isabella MasterCard	\$	10,000.00	Brooklyn Smith, AP Clerk	\$	3,000.00	7104
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Maintenance/Operations Director	\$	3,000.00	0003
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Transportation Supervisor	\$	3,000.00	0028
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0021
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0024
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0018
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0022
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0019
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0017
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0023
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0030
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0007
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0029
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0010
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0012
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0013
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0027
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0015
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0016
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0002
SuperFleet (Speedway)	\$	3,000.00	Bus Drivers	\$	3,000.00	0011